Sittertalschiessen P25 2017
Polizeischiitzen St. Gallen

Einzelrangliste
22.09.2017 - 26.09.2017

Vereinskonkurrenz 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Klager Josef
Amacker Andreas
Haas Esther
Hdgger Bruno
Grubenmann Josef
Knechtle Christoph
Berner Markus
Schmid Philippe
Etter Paul
Zach Max
Fleischmann Heinz
Spenger Erich
Rindlisbacher Max
Fecker Marco
Diljkan Dragan
Barraz Pascal
Zach Roland
Kehl Roger
Bdssow Hanspeter
Deiss Rolf
Rhyner Heinrich
Meier Franz
Breu Werner
Rohner Ursula
Wirth Hubert
Muller Ronald
Geiger Armin
Stucki Gerhard
Aeberhard Walter
Vasiljevic Dragan
Kinzle Andreas
Pfiffner Othmar
Saner Fritz
Stuckler Hubert
Ruckstuhl Hans
Kurmann Eddy
Hotz Heidi
Eggenberger Michael
Eugster Heinz
Iseli Max
Hollenstein Hans
Buchel Roland
Heeb Wendelin
Okle René
Kiunzle Raphael
Zemann Oliver
Ruegg Fredy
Brugger Erwin
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1958 S
1973 E
1982 E
1952V
1955V
1968 S
1965 S
1982 E
1945 SV
1956 V
1957V
1950V
1951V
1962 S
1962 S
1966 S
1968 S
1981 E
1959 S
1975 E
1949V
1951V
1956 V
1961 S
1963 S
1980 E
1939 SV
1948V
1949V
1978 E
1954V
1955V
1961 S
1940 sV
1947 SV
1963 S
1965 S
1980 E
1934 SV
1941 sV
1949V
1951V
1960 S
1963 S
1982 E
1984 E
1943 SV
1944 SV

Verein Spg
St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein RF
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen RF
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen OoP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF
Bischofszell, Pistolenclub RF
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen RF
Miillheim, Pistolenschiitzen RF
Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen RF
Teufen, Pistolen Sportschiitzenverein RF
Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF
Oberuzwil, Pistolenschitzen RF
Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen RF
Montlingen, Pistolenverein RF
Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA RF
Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF
Buchs SG, Pistolenschitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP765
Montlingen, Pistolenverein RF
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de RF
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense OP765

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen RF
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen RF
Flums, Pistolenschiitzenverein RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9

Thal, PistolenschitzenamBuechberg OP765

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen OP9
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Wilflingen, Schitzenverein RF
Rorschach, Feldschiitzengesellschaft RF
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft OP765
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen RF
Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF
Montlingen, Pistolenverein OP765
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen RF
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaftde RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP765
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148
148
148
147
147
147
146
146
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
142
142
142
142
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
140
140
139
139
139
139
139
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
137
137
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Annen Emil
Weilenmann Robert
Schénenberger Paul
Koch René

Haas Herby
Fontanive Guido
Schneider Philipp
Egli Roland

Zach Brigitte
Hofmann Erwin
Bar Karl

Zemp Thomas
Breu Stephan
Voros Janos
Kaeser Markus
Gotovcevic Rade
Kaspar Ernst
Fischbacher Jorg
Loépfe Ruth

Okle Stefan

Zach Thomas
Elspass Wilfried
Boog Andrea
Lopfe Martin

Fey Jack

Malici Sabedin
Lang Thomas
Kappeler Manuela
Fallegger Georg
Eugster Roland
Buechi Bruno
Herbus Justyna
Naef Vreni

Rohrer Ernst

Naef Hansheiri
Mannhart Anita
Preisig Sonja
Prochazka Heinz
Fassler Josef
Bashkim Shala
Mdsli Rolf

Ruegg Stephan
Schlauri Katrin
Beadini Numan
Klopotan Stjepan
Stadtmiuller Wolfgang
Furnrohr Hans-Jirgen
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1947 SV
1950 V
1952V
1953V
1981 E
1950V
1984 E
1954V
1972 E
1942 SV
1956 V
1962 S
1965 S
1939 SV
1973 E
1973 E
1941 SV
1948V
1954 Vv
1968 S
1975 E
1956 V
1970 S
1951V
1952V
1969 S
1983 E
1994 E
1959 S
1951V
1960 S
1983 E
1947 SV
1958 S
1937 SV
1943 SV
1967 S
1934 SV
1959 S
1967 S
1933 SV
1972 E
1987 E
1964 S
1951V
1960 S
1965 S

Verein Spg
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
Horn, Schitzenverein RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
Bischofszell, Pistolenclub OP9
Rorschach, Feldschitzengesellschaft RF
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen RF
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen RF
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen OP9
Horn, Schitzenverein OP9
Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP765
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense  OP9
Wil SG, Stadtschutzen RF
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen RF
Alterswilen, Handrohrschitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen RF
Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen OP9
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen OP765
Bischofszell, Pistolenclub RF
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense  OP9
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen OP9

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense OP765

Wiilflingen, Schitzenverein RF
Bischofszell, Pistolenclub RF
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft RF
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense  OP9
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen RF
Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense OP765

Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen OP9
Horn, Schitzenverein OP9
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense  OP9
Montlingen, Pistolenverein OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen RF
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OP9
St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen OoP9
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen RF
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97
89
87
81
69
63
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